
Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
June 30, 2014 

APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 

Chris Ripley Union Gas Limited 

Manager 
Union Gas Limited 
50 Keil Drive North 
 P.O. Box 2001 
Chatham, ON  N7M 5M1 

Tel: 519-436-5476 
Fax: 519-436-4641 
cripley@uniongas.com 

   

     
APPLICANT COUNSEL 

Crawford Smith 
Counsel 
Torys LLP 
79 Wellington St. W. 
Suite 3000, Maritime Life Tower 
P.O. Box 270, Toronto Dominion Centre 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1N2 
Tel: 416-865-8209 
Fax: 416-865-7380 
csmith@torys.com 

INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

Fausto Amicone AMCOGroup 
President & CEO 
AMCOGroup 
523 Wilkinson Drive  PO Box 61 
Leamington  ON  N8H 3W1 
Tel: 519-329-9095 
Fax: 519-326-6130 
fausto@amcogroup.biz 

mailto:cripley@uniongas.com
mailto:cripley@uniongas.com
mailto:csmith@torys.com
mailto:csmith@torys.com
mailto:fausto@amcogroup.biz
mailto:fausto@amcogroup.biz


 

Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
2 - - June 30, 2014 

David Butters Association of Power 
Producers of Ontario 

President & CEO 
Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
25 Adelaide St. E. 
Suite 1602 
Toronto  ON  M5C 3A1 
Tel: 416-322-6549  Ext: 231 
Fax: 416-481-5785 
David.Butters@appro.org 

Elisabeth Demarco 
Counsel 
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
Suite 3800 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 
200 Bay Street 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4 
Tel: 416-203-4431 
Fax: 416-360-8277 
elisabeth.demarco@nortonrosefulbright.com 

Rahool Agarwal 
Norton Rose Fulbright Canada LLP 
Royal Bank Plaza, South Tower 
Siote 3800 
200 Bay Street, P.O. Box 84 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2Z4 
Tel: 16)216-3943 
Fax: 16)216-3930 
rahool.agarwal@nortonrosefulbright.com 

mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
mailto:David.Butters@appro.org
mailto:elisabeth.demarco@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:elisabeth.demarco@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:rahool.agarwal@nortonrosefulbright.com
mailto:rahool.agarwal@nortonrosefulbright.com


 

Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
3 - - June 30, 2014 

John Wolnik Association of Power 
Producers of Ontario 

Elenchus Research Associates Inc. 
34 King Street East 
Toronto  ON  M5C 2X8 
Tel: 519-474-0844 
Fax: 416-348-9930 
jwolnik@elenchus.ca 

Tom Brett Building Owners and 
Managers Association 
Toronto 

Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
77 King Street West 
Suite 3000 
P.O. Box 95, TD Centre 
Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
Tel: 416-941-8861 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
tbrett@foglers.com 

Marion Fraser 
President 
Fraser & Company 
33 Harbour Square 
Suite 502 
Toronto  ON  M5J 2G2 
Tel: 416-941-9729 
Fax: 416-941-8852 
Marion.Fraser@rogers.com 

mailto:jwolnik@elenchus.ca
mailto:jwolnik@elenchus.ca
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:tbrett@foglers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com
mailto:Marion.Fraser@rogers.com


 

Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
4 - - June 30, 2014 

Warren Locke Canadian Energy Strategies, 
Inc. 

Canadian Energy Strategies, Inc. 
1060 Guelph Street 
3rd. Floor 
Kitchener  ON  N2B 2E3 
Tel: 519-741-8600 
Fax: 519-741-8610 
wlocke@ces-energy.com 

Paul Clipsham Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Director of Policy, Ontario Division 
Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
6725 Airport Rd. 
Suite 200 
Mississauga  ON  L4V 1V2 
Tel: 289-566-9538 
Fax: 905-672-1764 
paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca 

Peter Thompson 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen Street 
Suite 1300 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-787-3528 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
pthompson@blg.com 

Vincent DeRose 
Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen St. 
Suite 1300 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-787-3589 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
vderose@blg.com 

mailto:wlocke@ces-energy.com
mailto:wlocke@ces-energy.com
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
mailto:paul.clipsham@cme-mec.ca
mailto:pthompson@blg.com
mailto:pthompson@blg.com
mailto:vderose@blg.com
mailto:vderose@blg.com


 

Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
5 - - June 30, 2014 

Kim Dullet Canadian Manufacturers & 
Exporters 

Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
100 Queen Street 
Suite 1300 
Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
Tel: 613-369-4792 
Fax: 613-230-8842 
kdullet@blg.com 

David Huard Coco Group 
Chief Financial Officer 
Coco Group 
949 Wilson Avenue 
Toronto  ON  M3K 1G2 
Tel: 416-633-9670 
Fax: 416-633-6765 
dhuard@cocogroup.com 

Scott Walker E2 Energy Inc. 
President and CEO 
E2 Energy Inc. 
104-6711 Mississauga Rd. 
Mississauga  ON  L5N 2W3 
Tel: 05-542-2250  Ext: 222 
Fax: 05-542-8250 
swalker@e2energyinc.com 

Dave Cornies Energy Source Canada Inc. 
President 
Energy Source Canada Inc. 
415 Michener Road 
Suite 1 
Guelph  ON  N1K 1E8 
Tel: 519-826-0777 
Fax: 519-837-0006 
dcornies@energysource.ca 

mailto:kdullet@blg.com
mailto:kdullet@blg.com
mailto:dhuard@cocogroup.com
mailto:dhuard@cocogroup.com
mailto:swalker@e2energyinc.com
mailto:swalker@e2energyinc.com
mailto:dcornies@energysource.ca
mailto:dcornies@energysource.ca


 

Union Gas Limited 
EB-2014-0154 

APPLICANT & LIST OF INTERVENORS 
6 - - June 30, 2014 

Ian Mondrow Industrial Gas User's 
Association 

Gowling Lafleur Henderson LLP 
1 First Canadian Place 
100 King S. W. Suite 1600 
Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
Tel: 416-369-4670 
Fax: 416-862-7661 
ian.mondrow@gowlings.com 

Shahrzad Rahbar 
President 
Industrial Gas Users Association 
350 Sparks Street 
Suite 502 
Ottawa  ON  K1R 7S8 
Tel: 613-236-8021 
Fax: 13)230-9531 
srahbar@igua.ca 
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